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OUR SELECTION OF DRAFT BEERS

THE GAME SAMPLER
CHOOSE ANY 4 DRAFTS $6.50

DOMESTIC

BUD LIGHT ANHEUSER BUSCH | ST LOUIS, MO

LIGHT COLOR, LIGHT BODY. FLAVOR IS MILD AND HOP BITTERNESS AND AROMA IS NEGLIGABLE TO VERY LOW

SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER BOSTON BEER CO | BOSTON, MA
FULL RICH FLAVOR, BOTH BALANCED AND COMPLEX. MALT FLAVOR RANGES FROM SWEET TO ROASTED

STELLA ARTOIS ANHEUSER BUSCH INBEvV | LEUVEN BELGIM
EUROPEAN PALE LAGER SWEET, HOPS, LIGHT CITRUS AND MALTY

CRAFT

TRUMER PILS (German Stvie Pisner) TRUMER BREWERY | BERKLEY CA
APPEARANCE LIGHT GOLDEN BROWN, SLIGHT SPICY AROMA, DELIVATE HOP BITE, SMOOTH TASTE
GOOD IN BOTH HOPS AND MALT, REFRESHING WITHOUT AN ASTIGENT AFTERTASTE.

TENAYA CREEK PILSNER TENAYA CREEK BREWERY | LAS VEGAS NV
CZECH STYLE PILSENER. PERFECTLY BALANCED MALT AND HOPS CHARACTERISTICS.
WON GOLD MEDAL IN 2002 AT THE GREAT AMERICAN BEER FESTIVAL.

DESCHUTES CHAINBREAKER WHITE IPA' DESCHUTES BREWERY | BEND OR
BREWED WITH WHEAT AND PILSNER MALT. THIS |PA DISPLAYS BEAUTIFUL CITRUS AROMAS
FROM CASCADE AND CITRA HOPS. SILVER MEDAL IN THE 2012 GREAT AMERICAN BEER FESTIVAL.

LAGUNITAS IPA LAGUNITAS BREWING CO | PETALUMA CA
COMBINATION OF MALT AND HOPS WORKING TOGETHER BIG AROMA WITH A HOPPY-SWEET FINISH.
VERY WELL BALANGED.

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA BALLAST POINT BREWERY | SAN DIEGO CA
LIGHT BODIED, WITH BRIGHT APRICOT, PEACH, MANGO & LEMON FLAVORS.
GoLD MEDAL AT WORLD BEER CUP IN 2010 IN THE INTERN. PALE ALE CATEGORY.

BLUE MOON BLUE MOON BREWING CO | DENVER CO
BELGIAN STYLE WITBIER WITH A MOTR PRONOUNCED ORANGE FLAVOR THAN OTHER BEERS OF THIS STYLE.
THE GRAIN BILL INCLUDED MALTED BARLEY, WHITE WHEAT, ORANGE PEEL, CORIANDER AND OATS.

DOG FISH 60 DOGFISH HEAD CREAFT BREWED ALES | MILTON DE
REALLY HOPPY, CITRUSY AND GRASSY.

MOOSE DROOL BROWN ALE BIG SKY BREWING CO | MISSOULA MT
4 MALTS AND 4 HOPS ARE USED FOR THIS BREW. SWEET AND CARAMEL TASTE WITH A FLORAL AROMA.

ARRDOGANT BASTARD ALE STONE BREWING CO | ESCONDIDO CA
VERY UPFRONT BITTER FLAVOR THAT DISSIPATES QUICKLY. TOUCH OF CARAMEL AND
TOFFEE BUR OVERPOWEREDBY THE BITTERNESS #1 SELLING BEER FOR 7 YEARS.

TENAYA CREEK OATMEAL STOUT TENAYA CREEK BREWERY | LAS VEGAS NV
GREAT AROMA OF CHOCOLATE CHIP OATMEAL COOKIES. IT’S A WELL ROUNDED
SMOOTH BEER WITH NOTES OF SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE AND HEARTY OAKS.

DOMESTIC
PINT 160z 4.75
MUG 210z 6.00

4.20%

4.90%

5.00%

4.90%

5.50%

5.60%

6.20%

7.00%

5.40%

6.00%

5.10%

7.20%

5.70%

CRAFT
6.50
7.50



DOMESTIC
BUD

BUD LIGHT
COORS
COORS LIGHT
MGD

MILLER LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
0’'DOULS

IMPORTED

AMSTEL LIGHT
HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN LIGHT
DOS EQUIS XX AMBER
KILLIAN’S

CORONA

CORONA LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS

CRAFT

NEW CASTLE ALE
GUINESS EXTRA STOUT
DOGFISH 61

SPATEN MUNCHNER HELL

GREAT BASIN ICKY IPA

SIERRIA NEVADA PALE ALE

MAGIC HAT #9

BOTTLE 12 OZ

AMERICAN LAGER
LIGHT LAGER

AMERICAN ADJUNCT LAGER

LIGHT LAGER

AMERICAN ADJUNCT LAGER

LIGHT LAGER
95 CALDORIE LAGER
LOW-ALCOHOLIC LAGER

PALE LAGER
PALE LAGER
LIGHT LAGER
VIENNA LAGER
IRISH RED ALE
PALE LAGER
LIGHT PALE LAGER
EURD PALE LAGER

BROWN ALE
IRISH DRY STOUT
AMERICAN IPA
PREMIUM LAGER
AMERICAN [PA
AMERICAN PALE ALE
AMERICAN PALE ALE

DOMESTIC IMPORT / CRAFT

5.00 7.00

COCKTAILS

OUR SELECTION OF BOTTLED BEERS

ABV

5.00%
4.20%
5.00%
4.20%
4.60%
4.20%
4.20%
0.50%

3.50%
5.00%
3.30%
4.70%
4.90%
4.60%
4.10%
5.00%

4.70%
6.40%
6.50%
5.20%
6.40%
5.60%
5.10%

MULES 7.75 - MOSCOW WITH SMIRNOFF VODKA | ENGLISH WITH BEEFEATER GIN
IRISH WITH JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY. | WILD WEST WITH JIM BEAM WHISKEY
DARK AND STORMY DARK RUM WITH GINGER BEER | MEXICAN 1800 TEQUILA WITH GINGER BEER

BEER COCKTAILS

SHANDY 6.50 PICK YOUR FAVORITE DRAFT BEER AND WE ADD THE CITRUS
MICHAELADA 6.50 A SPICY BEER COCTAIL MADE WITH DOS EQuis AMBER

SHOTS 5.00 - FIREBALL | JAGERMEISTER | JACK DANIELS HONEY |

PATRON SILVER 7.00

MARYS

1800 TERUILA | LEMON DROP

CLASSIC 7.75 | ENGLISH 6.5 MADE WITH BEEFEATER GIN AND SPICY

TRADITIONAL 8.00 1800 SILVER FROZEN OR ON THE RoOcks |

RITAS

CADILLAC 10.00 - PATRON SILVER AND A FLOAT OF

GRAND MARNIER | EsScALADE 8.00 1800 SILVER, CONTREAU AND HPNOTIQ

TINIS

TRADITIONAL 9.00 ABSOLUT OR STOLI | CHOCOLATINI 10.00 VANILLA VODKA, BAILYS IRISH CREAM AND GODIVA

BEVERAGES

HPNOTINI 10.00 MALIBU RUM, HPNOTIQ AND PINEAPPLE JUICE

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER, MOUNTAIN DEW, PINK LEMONADE, |ICED TEA, ARNOLD PALMER TEA,

RASPBERRY TEA,

FRESH BREWED COFFEE, FLAT OR SPARKLING WATER 2.99



